All Breed

Class

All Breed Adult Ranch Rail Pleasure
Amy Heath, Magnum Loaded Gun
Cindy Post, Batt Von D

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation
Krissandra Fields, Huntin A Babe

All Breed Hunter Under Saddle
Krissandra Fields, Huntin A Babe

All Breed Ranch Horse Riding
Cindy Post, Batt Von D

All Breed Ranch Pleasure
Cindy Post, Batt Von D

All Breed Ranch Trail
Cindy Post, Batt Von D

All Breed Showmanship
Krissandra Fields, Huntin A Babe
Stephanie Cheever, The Krymsun Code

All Breed W/T Horsemanship

Karen Lynn Holloway, IVY LEAGUE SENSATION
Rosemarie Gilgun, Purely Sensational

Stephanie Cheever, The Krymsun Code

All Breed W/T Western Pleasure
Stephanie Cheever, The Krymsun Code
Debbie Kenny, No Doubt Im Sparkling
Kathleen Gallagher, Best In Red

Kathy Gould , Ishine Best

Rosemarie Gilgun, Purely Sensational

All Breed Walk Trot Showmanship

Points

13

33

10

20

26

21

1

1
36

48
47
14

Amateur

Class

Am Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes
Aimee Forsythe, Gotta Stay Fancy

Mark Owen, Im Slow Cool

Nancy Fracasse, HOPE IM THE ONE

Patricia Sartelle, Im A Little Asset

Amateur Geldings All Ages

Tia Smith, EZ Score

Heidi Novak, Hes A Famous Playboy
Rosemarie Gilgun, Purely Sensational

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages
Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance
Heidi Novak, Hes A Famous Playboy
Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride

Amateur Mares All Ages
Sharon Fisk, JCG Smitten
Lenard Wilson, RedHot Kiss
Kim Gonder, Coated N Honey
Ariel Miller, One Mississippi

Amateur Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes
Sharon Fisk, JCG Smitten

Linda Coyle, When Shes Got It All

Rosemarie Gilgun, Purely Sensational

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings All Ages
Allen Potter, HP Whiskey Glasses

Carol Kane, Kid In A Candy Store

Debbie Kenny, No Doubt Im Sparkling

Nancy Fracasse, HOPE IM THE ONE

Lauren Hancz, Hez Red Hot N Fancy

Kathleen Gallagher, Best In Red

Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride
Megan Armstrong, Will Be Scenic

Points

60
39
34
16

56
28
14

44
31
12

70
39
20
12

43
32
15

80
57
56
40
31



Stephanie Cheever, The Krymsun Code
Debbie Kenny, No Doubt Im Sparkling
Aimee Forsythe, Gotta Stay Fancy

Karen Lynn Holloway, IVY LEAGUE SENSATION

Rosemarie Gilgun, Purely Sensational

All Breed Western Pleasure
Krissandra Fields, Huntin A Babe

All Breed Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
Rose Langone, KR Gunz N Roses
Rowen Silva, GreatestHitOfAllTime

All Breed Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Rose Langone, KR Gunz N Roses
Rowen Silva, GreatestHitOfAllTime

All Breed Youth Showmanship
Rose Langone, KR Gunz N Roses
Rowen Silva, GreatestHitOfAllTime

All Breed Youth W/T Horsemanship
Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations

All Breed Youth W/T Hunt Seat Equitation
Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair

Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs

Rosalia Delgado, KR Gunz N Roses

All Breed Youth W/T Hunter Under Saddle
Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs

Grace Correia, Invite George

Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair

Rosalia Delgado, KR Gunz N Roses

All Breed Youth W/T Western Pleasure
Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations
Grace Correia, Invite George

Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs

22

28
12

18
16

25

47
19
18

32
27
10

39
34
14

Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages
Karen Roy, One Good Margarita

Geena Boidi, Nobodys Invited

Theresa Hopkins, SS Fancie Like

Patricia Sartelle, Im A Little Asset

Candice Lancaster, Gold Guaranteed
Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance

Karen Lynn Holloway, IVY LEAGUE SENSATION

Mark Owen, Im Slow Cool

Amateur Ranch Conformation
Jennifer Forbes, Magnum Loaded Gun
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com

Amateur Ranch Pleasure All Ages
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com
Jennifer Forbes, Magnum Loaded Gun

Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com
Jennifer Forbes, Magnum Loaded Gun

Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com
Jennifer Forbes, Magnum Loaded Gun

Amateur Ranch Trail All Ages
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com

Amateur Showmanship All Ages

Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance
Heidi Novak, Hes A Famous Playboy
Krissandra Fields, Kid In A Candy Store
Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride

Amateur Trail All Ages
Heidi Novak, Hes A Famous Playboy
Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance

71
32
21
17
14
11
10

36
18

48
13

36
10

48
15

22

62
50
42
12



Rosalia Delgado, KR Gunz N Roses

All Breed Youth Walk Trot Showmanship
Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs

Rosalia Delgado, KR Gunz N Roses

Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair
Charlotte Williams, Feelin Lazy Today
Grace Correia, Invite George

Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Lauren Hancz, Hez Red Hot N Fancy
Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride
Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance
Nancy Fracasse, HOPE IM THE ONE
Heidi Novak, Hes A Famous Playboy

Open Lead Line 8 & Under

Kayleigh Kent, Hesakrymsunheartthrob
Cooper Fields, Kid In A Candy Store
Keirstin Kemp, RVS Baby Girl

40
38
29
26
1

48
46
34
33
13

N

Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
Geena Boidi, Nobodys Invited

Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle
Geena Boidi, Nobodys Invited

Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship
Candice Lancaster, Gold Guaranteed
Debbie Kenny, No Doubt Im Sparkling
Aimee Forsythe, Gotta Stay Fancy
Christina R. Young, Heza Classical Charm
Patricia Sartelle, Im A Little Asset

Jennifer Piette, Cant Buy My Love

Kim Gonder, Coated N Honey

Amateur Walk Trot Trail

Lenard Wilson, RedHot Kiss

Candice Lancaster, Gold Guaranteed
Patricia Sartelle, Im A Little Asset

Amateur Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

Candice Lancaster, Gold Guaranteed
Lenard Wilson, RedHot Kiss

Kathleen Gallagher, Best In Red
Patricia Sartelle, Im A Little Asset

Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure
Debbie Kenny, No Doubt Im Sparkling
Aimee Forsythe, Gotta Stay Fancy
Kathleen Gallagher, Best In Red
Patricia Sartelle, Im A Little Asset
Lenard Wilson, RedHot Kiss
Rosemarie Gilgun, Purely Sensational
Theresa Hopkins, SS Fancie Like

Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages
Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance
Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride

14

18

74
70
59
50
19
13

50
34
22

72
59
37
25

88
53
28
16
13

58
26



Heidi Novak, Hes A Famous Playboy

Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages
Carol Kane, Kid In A Candy Store
Allen Potter, HP Whiskey Glasses
Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance
Heidi Novak, Hes A Famous Playboy

Amateur Yearling In-Hand Trail
Lenard Wilson, DB Passionate Charm
Ariel Miller, One Mississippi

Kristin Barany, One Golden Asset
Mark Owen, Im Slow Cool

Amateur Yearling Longe Line All Ages
Ariel Miller, One Mississippi

Lenard Wilson, DB Passionate Charm
Kristin Barany, One Golden Asset

Mark Owen, Im Slow Cool

Amt 2-Yr-Old Longe Line
Jennifer Piette, Cant Buy My Love
Wanda Starace, Flash My Style

22

64
53
36
35

43
41
25

51
22
21
21






Novice Amateur

Class

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Julia MacKeil, Good Publicity

Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride
Hilary Chapin, Sleeping With Acowboy
Lauren Hancz, Hez Red Hot N Fancy

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Julia MacKeil, Good Publicity

Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride
Lauren Hancz, Hez Red Hot N Fancy
Chelsea Glenn, All Drama Aside

Novice Amateur Showmanship

Carol Kane, Kid In A Candy Store

Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride
Candice Lancaster, Gold Guaranteed
Julia MacKeil, Good Publicity

Megan Armstrong, Will Be Scenic

Hilary Chapin, Sleeping With Acowboy

Novice Amateur Trail
Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride
Megan Armstrong, Will Be Scenic

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship
Krissandra Fields, Kid In A Candy Store
Megan Armstrong, Will Be Scenic

Allen Potter, HP Whiskey Glasses

Karen Roy, One Good Margarita

Lauren Hancz, Hez Red Hot N Fancy
Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Krissandra Fields, Kid In A Candy Store
Megan Armstrong, Will Be Scenic
Karen Roy, One Good Margarita

Points

20

56
13
9

44
42
32

86
60
41
35
24
16

29
24

64
50
40
34
32
21

66
58
36

Youth

Class

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Rose Langone, KR Gunz N Roses
Rowen Silva, GreatestHitOfAllITime

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle
Rose Langone, KR Gunz N Roses
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Rowen Silva, GreatestHitOfAllTime

Novice Youth Showmanship
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Rose Langone, KR Gunz N Roses
Rowen Silva, GreatestHitOfAlITime

Novice Youth Trail 18 & Under
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Novice Youth Western Horsemanship
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Novice Youth Western Pleasure
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Youth Geldings All Ages
Grace Correia, Invite George
Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation

Youth Horsemanship 13 & Under
Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride
Stella Chamberlain, Johnny Tatum

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under
Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride
Stella Chamberlain, Johnny Tatum

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under

Points

30
23

69
49
26

73
32
31

21

34

24

31
15

36
13

32
18



Lauren Hancz, Hez Red Hot N Fancy

14

Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff
Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine
Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under
Stella Chamberlain, Johnny Tatum
Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under
Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine

Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Youth Lead Line 8 & Under

Keirstin Kemp, RVS Baby Girl

Katelyn Kent, Hesakrymsunheartthrob
Cooper Fields, Kid In A Candy Store

Youth Mares All Ages
Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs

Youth Overo Color

Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine

Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation
Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride

Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations

Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages
Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine

Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride

Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Jamieson Maurice, Formal Only

Elizabeth Gamble, Ispy You

Isla Beattie, Sent To Rock It

Matthew Hanning, Daddy Chromed My Ride

Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages
Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair
Rowen Silva, GreatestHitOfAllITime

45
40
37

30
26

61
29
27

24
10

55
27
24
14

86
82
54
17
11

62
54



Jaida Poutre, Totally Coding
Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations
Rose Langone, KR Gunz N Roses

Youth Showmanship 13 & Under
Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride
Stella Chamberlain, Johnny Tatum

Youth Showmanship 18 & Under
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation
Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine

Youth Tobiano Color

Grace Correia, Invite George
Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair
Stella Chamberlain, Johnny Tatum
Jamieson Maurice, Formal Only
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Youth Trail 18 & Under

Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride

Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine

Stella Chamberlain, Johnny Tatum

Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation

Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11-18

Elizabeth Gamble, Ispy You

Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair
Isla Beattie, Sent To Rock It

Jaida Poutre, Totally Coding

Rosalia Delgado, KR Gunz N Roses
Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs
Jamieson Maurice, Formal Only

Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 11-18

Elizabeth Gamble, Ispy You
Isla Beattie, Sent To Rock It
Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs

36
33
15

40
24

53
32
29

58
44
43
35
10

51
51
25
18

82
56
49
29
23
21

63
53
25



Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair
Rosalia Delgado, KR Gunz N Roses
Jaida Poutre, Totally Coding

Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-10

Grace Correia, Invite George

Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 11-18
Isla Beattie, Sent To Rock It

Elizabeth Gamble, Ispy You

Rosalia Delgado, KR Gunz N Roses
Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs
Jamieson Maurice, Formal Only

Jaida Poutre, Totally Coding

Grace Langone, Lil Midnight Affair
Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations

Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-10
Grace Correia, Invite George

Youth Walk Trot Trail 11-18
Elizabeth Gamble, Ispy You
Jaida Poutre, Totally Coding
Isla Beattie, Sent To Rock It
Jamieson Maurice, Formal Only

Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 11-18

Elizabeth Gamble, Ispy You

Jaida Poutre, Totally Coding

Jamieson Maurice, Formal Only

Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations
Isla Beattie, Sent To Rock It

Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 11-18

Jaida Poutre, Totally Coding

Isla Beattie, Sent To Rock It

Bailey O'Loughlin, My Dream Sensations
Elizabeth Gamble, Ispy You

Jamieson Maurice, Formal Only

25
21

24

60
57
37
29
27
19

11

41
34
30
10

57
49
26
25
24

58
52
47
46
23



Arianna McGrath, | Luv Xes N Ohs

Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 5-10
Grace Correia, Invite George

Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under
Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine

Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under
Aliyah Attar, Invitation To Ride
Stella Chamberlain, Johnny Tatum

Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Ashley DiSalvo , Spy Machine

Aria Solemina, Chromed Out Sensation
Gwen Protz, Fiscal Cliff

19

48
38
37

28
28

48
36
22



Open

Class

2 Yr Old Geldings

Christina Young, Cant Buy My Love
Katelyn Kent, IFancy Dude

2 Yr Old Mares
Sandra Blumenfeld, MSR Lopin My Assetoff

2-Yr-Old Longe Line

Sandra Blumenfeld, MSR Lopin My Assetoff
Christina Young, Cant Buy My Love

Wanda Starace, Flash My Style

3 Yr Old Mares
Linda Coyle, When Shes Got It All
Lenard Wilson, Redhot Kiss

Aged Geldings
Pamela Currier, EZ Score

Aged Mares

Amy Heath, Sensational Sugar Pop
Aimee Forsythe, Gotta Stay Fancy
Kim Gonder, Coated N Honey

Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages
Linda Coyle, When Shes Got It All
Amy Heath, All Drama Aside

Green Trail All Ages

Megan Holloway, IVY LEAGUE SENSATION
Hilary Chapin, Sleeping With Acowboy
Caitlin Kernan, Daddy Chromed My Ride

Green Western Pleasure All Ages
Mark Owen , HOPE IM THE ONE
Megan Holloway, IVY LEAGUE SENSATION

Points

19

5

17

28
25

38
26

22

23
23
17

37
25

63
56
33

36
25



Kathleen Gallagher, Best In Red
Amy Heath, Sensational Sugar Pop

Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes

Sharon Fisk , JCG Smitten
Linda Coyle, When Shes Got It All

Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages
Mark Owen , HOPE IM THE ONE

Deb Kenny, No Doubt Im Sparkling

Amy Heath, All Drama Aside

Kathleen Gallagher, Best In Red

Performance Halter, Mares All Ages
Amy Heath, Always Time To Dance
Karen Roy, One Good Margarita

Megan Holloway, IVY LEAGUE SENSATION

Ranch Horse Conformation

Hilary Chapin, GSR Sent A Royal Rose
Candice Lancaster, Wimpys Trashy Blonde
Jennifer Forbes, Magnum Loaded Gun
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com

Ranch Pleasure All Ages

Jennifer Forbes, Magnum Loaded Gun
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com

Hilary Chapin, GSR Sent A Royal Rose

Ranch Rail Pleasure All Ages
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com
Hilary Chapin, GSR Sent A Royal Rose

Ranch Riding All Ages

Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com
Candice Lancaster, Wimpys Trashy Blonde
Jennifer Forbes, Magnum Loaded Gun
Hilary Chapin, GSR Sent A Royal Rose

18
15

35
31

83
53
25
20

63
60
18

68
46
34
1

22
21
16

42
24

48
20
20
19



Ranch Trail All Ages
Dawn Lelakowski, Bar Driftin Dot Com

Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes
Aimee Forsythe, Gotta Stay Fancy

Mark Owen , HOPE IM THE ONE

Mark Owen , Im Slow Cool

Sandra Blumenfeld, MSR Lopin My Assetoff

Trail All Ages
Katrina Vazquez, To Lazy To Dance

Yearling Geldings
Barbara Eldridge, U Gotta B Kidding Me
Kristin Barany, One Golden Asset

Yearling In-Hand Trail

Lenard Wilson, DB Passionate Charm
Patricia Sartelle, Im A Special Asset
Ariel Miller, One Mississippi

Kristin Barany, One Golden Asset
Mark Owen , Im Slow Cool

Yearling Longe Line

Patricia Sartelle, Im A Special Asset
Ariel Miller, One Mississippi

Mark Owen , Im Slow Cool

Lenard Wilson, DB Passionate Charm
Kristin Barany, One Golden Asset

Yearling Mares

Sharon Fisk , JCG Smitten

Lenard Wilson, DB Passionate Charm
Ariel Miller, One Mississippi

Mark Owen , Im Slow Cool

Patricia Sartelle, Im A Special Asset

Yearling, 2-Yr & 3-Yr Old Geldings
Barbara Eldridge, U Gotta B Kidding Me

23

60
56
30
23

14

©

62
54
36
21

62
52
30
28
19

91
56
30
22
21



Senior Western Pleasure
Carol Kane, Kid In A Candy Store

Junior Hunter Under Saddle
Amy Heath, Always Time To Dance
Mark Owen, HOPE IM THE ONE

Senior Hunter Saddle
Suzanne Taffe, One Good Margarita

24

18
18

18






